
Name of Procuring Agency Pakistan Petroleum Limited

Sr. No Name
Position in the 

Committee
Mailing Address Tele No Fax No. Email address

1 Fareed Iqbal Siddiqui [DMD-TS] Chairman s_fareed@ppl.com.pk

2 Abid Ashfaque Malick [Act.DMD-AO] Chairman a_malick@ppl.com.pk

3 Shariq Ali Hashmi Syed [H(ADS&PO)] Member h_shariq@ppl.com.pk

4 Farooq Azam Shah [GM(S&K)] Member s_farooq@ppl.com.pk

5 Tauseef Ahmad Khan [SMQHSE] Member k_tauseef@ppl.com.pk

6 Khalid Mohammad Rehman [CFO] Member r_khalid@ppl.com.pk

7 Ali Jaffar [AGML&C/CS] Member ja_ali@ppl.com.pk

Grievance Redressal  Committee
In accordance with PP Rule-48(1)

Pakistan Petroleum Limited
4th Floor, PIDC House, Dr. 

Ziauddin Ahmed Road, Karachi

UAN:
'+92 21 111 568 568 

+92 21 35680005


